60m

Heat 1

Heat 2

Heat 3

Heat 4

Happy Hour 20130601

Tavlingsplats
Arrangor
Tavlingsledare
Vader

1 Hampus Persson -99 u.t
2 Isac Christensen -03

3 Emma Persson -02

4 Maja Persson -04

5 Simon Askefors-Markstrom -03

6 Ellen Forsberg -04
7 Matilda Saalo -03
8 Ebba Snar -03

1 Jelena Bodén -01

2 Josefin Nilsson -01
3 Tuva Elingstam -01
4 Albin Johansson -01
5 Alva Vidmark -02

6 Filip Lundberg -02

7 Anton Elingstam -03

1 Agnes Larsson -00

2 Bianca Holmbom -01
3 Magda Hellgren -00
4 Emma Persson -02
5 Karl Persson -02

6 Maja Persson -04

7 Erik Persson -04

1 Hampus Persson -99 u.t
2 Isac Christensen -03

3 Maja Persson -04

4 Karl Persson -02

5 Matilda Saalo -03

6 Erik Persson -04

7 Alice Simu -03

8 Ebba Snar -03

Norrvalla IP, Skelleftea

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Per Andersson

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friitiro
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Soligt, 25 grader, nordliga vindar

8,90
10,43
10,79
11,47

11,56
11,63
11,66
12,04

9,04
9,77
10,33
11,05
11,30
11,49
12,48

9,11
10,16
10,66

10,74
11,24

11,40
11,61

9,00
10,69
11,43
11,71

11,90

12,01
12,25

12,52



Heat 5
1 Bianca Holmbom -01
2 Alva Ellman -02
3 Albin Johansson -01
4 Jenny Brannstrom -02
5 Hilda Gustafsson -02
6 Ebba Hultgren -02
7 Mateus Sterner -04
8 Mille Dybbro -04

Heat 6
1 Isac Christensen -03
2 Sandra Marklund -04

3 Simon Askefors-Markstrom -03

4 Sofie Wiklund -02

Heat 7
1 Filip Lundberg -02
2 Matilda Saalo -03
3 Gelila Binium -04
4 Ebba Snar -03

Heat 8
1 Agnes Larsson -00
2 Magda Hellgren -00
3 Sandra Marklund -04

Heat 9
1 Filip Lundberg -02
2 Karl Persson -02
3 Albin Johansson -01
4 Erik Persson -04
5 Matilda Saalo -03
6 Ebba Snar -03
7 Alma Sj6berg -03

Heat 10
1 Josefin Nilsson -01
2 Tuva Elingstam -01
3 Erik Persson -04
4 Teo Ellingstam -06
5 Anton Elingstam -03
6 Pappa Elingstam -??

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friitiro
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefteda AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

10,04
10,19
11,21
11,74
11,80
12,52
13,12
13,29

10,02
10,43
10,45
11,57

11,02
11,43

12,43
12,45

8,93
10,28
10,42

11,10
11,58
11,60
11,64
12,27
12,79
13,27

9,73
10,50
11,69
12,67
12,89

12,94



Heat 11

1 Jelena Bodén -01

2 Agnes Larsson -00

3 Bianca Holmbom -01
4 Magda Hellgren -00
5 Sandra Marklund -04

Langdhopp

F8

F9

F10

F11

F12

F13

1 Selma Mossberg -05
2 Ellen Morén -05

1 Sandra Marklund -04
2 Stina Haggstrom -04
3 Maja Persson -04

4 Hedvig Lindstrom -04
5 Gelila Binium -04

6 Ellen Forsberg -04

1 Ebba Snar -03

2 Matilda Saalo -03

3 Alma Sj6berg -03

4 Kajsa Cederlund -03
5 Alice Simu -03

1 Alva Ellman -02

2 Sofie Wiklund -02

3 Alva Vidmark -02

4 Jenny Brannstrom -02
5 Emma Persson -02

6 Hilda Gustafsson -02
7 Ebba Hultgren -02

1 Jelena Bodén -01

2 Bianca Holmbom -01
3 Josefin Nilsson -01
4 Tuva Elingstam -01

1 Agnes Larsson -00
2 Magda Hellgren -00

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

8,74
8,81
10,30
10,60
40,60

2,30
2,26

2,80
2,63
2,41
2,30
2,30
1,85

3,00
2,87
2,79

2,67
2,65

3,73
3,50
3,34
3,14
3,10
3,06
2,50

4,49
3,93
3,51
3,40

4,40
3,45



P9

P10

P11

P12

P14

Kula

F8

F9

F10

F11

1 Erik Persson -04
2 Mateus Sterner -04
3 Mille Dybbro -04

1 Cesar Lindblom -03
2 Isac Christensen -03
3 Lukas Ferm -03

4 Leo Albertsson -03
5 Anton Elingstam -03

6 Simon Askefors-Markstrom -03

1 Filip Lundberg -02
2 Karl Persson -02
3 Erik Granlund -02

Albin Johansson -01

Hampus Persson -99 u.t

1 Ellen Morén -05
2 Selma Mossberg -05

1 Gelila Binium -04

2 Hedvig Lindstrom -04
3 Emmy Gustafsson -04
4 Stina Haggstrom -04

1 Kajsa Cederlund -03
2 Matilda Saalo -03

3 Alice Simu -03

4 Alma Sjoberg -03

5 Ebba Snar -03

1 Alva Vidmark -02

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friitiro

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefteda AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 2,00kg
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 2,00kg
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 2,00kg
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 2,00kg
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

3,00
2,43
2,09

3,36
3,33
3,18
2,99
2,70
2,28

3,28
3,00
2,63

3,46

4,45

3,85
3,37

4,57

3,79
3,72
3,29

4,48
4,40
3,89
3,79
3,29

6,17



F12

F13

P7

P9

P10

P11

P12

2 Hilda Gustafsson -02
3 Alva Ellman -02

4 Sofie Wiklund -02

5 Jenny Brannstrom -02
6 Ebba Hultgren -02

1 Tuva Elingstam -01
2 Josefin Nilsson -01

1 Agnes Larsson -00
2 Magda Hellgren -00

1 Albin Simu -06

1 Mille Dybbro -04
2 Mateus Sterner -04

1 Cesar Lindblom -03
2 Leo Albertsson -03
3 Anton Elingstam -03

4 Simon Askefors-Markstrom -03

5 Isac Christensen -03
6 Lukas Ferm -03

1 Filip Lundberg -02
2 Erik Granlund -02

1 Albin Johansson -01

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 2,00kg
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Vikt: 2,00kg
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friitiro
Skellefted AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skellefteda AIK Friidrott
Skellefted AIK Friidrott

Skelleftea AIK Friidrott

6,11
5,32
4,86

4,56

4,32

4,89
3,87

7,22
5,79

2,60

2,99
2,57

6,31
5,75
5,04

4,97

4,79
4,49

5,10
5,07

4,75



